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Half Bottles
2014 Adelshiem Pinot Gris Willamette, OR 18
2015 Honig Sauvignon Blanc Napa, CA 22
2013 A by Acacia Chardonnay Sonoma, CA 18
2015 Kenwood Pinot Noir Sonoma, CA 18
2013 J. Lohr Merlot Paso Robles, CA 18
2014 7 Deadly Zins Zinfandel Lodi, CA 20
2012  E. Guigal Grenache, Syrah Rhéne, France 25
2012 Dry Creek Cabernet Sauvignon Sonoma, CA 25
Sparkling
nv Veuve Du Vernay Brut Rosé France 32
nv Casteller Cava Brut Spain 32
nv Hillinger Secco Pinot Noir Rosé Austria 40
nv Contadi Castaldi Chardonnay-Pinot Noir Rosé Italy 45
nv Jean Laurent Blanc de blancs Brut Champagne, France 65
nv Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut Champagne, France 85
nv Veuve Clicquot Brut France 90
nv Dom Perignon Brut France 200

Large format bottles featuring Dry Creek Vineyards

2012 Magnum1.5L Dry Creek, Sailors’ Cuvée Sonoma, CA 175
2010 Magnum1.5L Dry Creek, Sailors’ Cuvée Sonoma, CA 175
2012 Double Magnum 3 L Dry Creek Cabernet Sauvignon Sonoma, CA 225



2013
2012
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2012
2015
2013
2016
2015
2013
2016
2014
2012
2013
2015
2015
2011

2014

2016
2015
2016
2014
2016
2016
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2015
2016
2015

White Wine

Old World: France, Spain, Italy, Germany, Austria, Greece, Hungary

Gérard Metz, Melody
Domaine Pfister

Tommasi, Le Rosse
Rimauresq, Cru Classé
Tasca d’Almerita, Regaleali
Burgenlandwhite, Meinklang
Tegernseerhof, Terrassen
Gérard Metz, Cuvée Mégane
Steininger

Anton Bauer, Spiegal
Blondeau, Sancerre

Chdteau Graville-Lacoste
Alvara Castro, DAC
Columna

White Rioja, Solar de Randez
Affinitas

Tasca d’Almerita, Leone

Chateauneuf du Pape, Domain du Pegau
Chablis, Domaine Christian Moreau

Domaine Caillot. Les Herbeux

Domaine Auguste Clape, Saint Péray

Pinot Gris

Pinot Blanc
Pinot Grigio
Rosé

Rosé

White Blend
Riesling
Gewurztraminer
Grtiner Veltliner
Grtiner Veltliner
Sauvignon Blanc
Bordeaux Blanc
Encruzado
Albaririo

Viura, Blanco
Furmint

White Blend
White Blend
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Marsanne

Alsace, France
Alsace, France
Valpolicella, Italy
Provence, France
Sicily, Italy

Bergenland, Austria

Wachau, Austria
Alsace, France
Kamptal, Austria
Wagram, Austria
Loire, France
Bordeaux, France
Ddo, Portugal
Rias Baixas, Spain
Rioja, Spain
Tokaj, Hungary
Sicily, Italy
Rhone, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Rhéne, France

New World: United States, New Zealand, Australia, Chile, Argentina

Ferrari-Carano

Four Graces

Dry Creek, Fumé Blanc
Vinum Cellars, Clarksburg
Arona, Barker’s Marque
St. Supéry

Tablas Creek, Patelin
Treana Blanc

Montinore, Semi Dry
Butter, Jams Cellar
Sonoma-Cutrer

Stasis, Murmur Vineyard
Farm

Rombauer

Cakebread Cellars

Pinot Grigio
Pinot Gris
Sauvignon Blanc
Chenin Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Viognier

Viognier, Marsanne

Riesling

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Sonoma, CA
Willamette, OR
Sonoma, CA
Oakville, CA
Marlborough, NZ
Napa, CA

Paso Robles, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Willamette, OR
Sonoma, CA
Sonoma, CA
Santa Maria, CA
Napa, CA

Napa, CA

Napa Valley, CA

34

34
32
32
32
40
52
34
40
48
43
32
32
32
32
38
65
48
48
68

34
38
32
32
32
34

44
36
34

44
58

52

66



2013
2013
2011
2014
2014
2015
2010
2014
2013
2012
2014
2014
2014
2016
2015
2011
2016
2013
2009
2013
2013
2011

2008

Old World: France, Spain, Italy, Germany

Hillinger

Heger

Aviron, Cru Julienas

Domaine Chignard, Cru Fleurie
Gardacho

Vieux Clocher

Alzania Finca La Moneda
Domaine de Durban

Domaine Giacometti, Patrimonio
Domaine Chante-Perdrix

Clos La Coutale

Clos Magne Figeac, Saint-Emilion
Altesino, Rosso

Corte Gardoni, Le Fontane D.O.C.
Punta Creana

Espordo, Red Reserva

Fitapreta, A Touriga Vai Nua
Wine & Soul, Manoella

Quinta dos Murgas Reserva D.O.C.
Renato Ratti, Marcenasco

Zenato Ripassa

Conde de San Cristdbal

Asenjo & Manso Silvanus

Red Wine

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Beaujolais Blend
Beaujolais Blend
Garnacha

Grenache, Syrah

Merlot, Syrah, Grenache
Grenache, Syrah

Red Blend
Chateauneuf du Pape, Red Blend
Malbec

Bordeaux Blend

Super Tuscan

Corvina

Cruvin

Red Blend

Touriga Nacional
Touriga Blend

Old Vine Blend
Nebbiolo

Valpolicella Ripasso
Tinta Fina, Cabernet, Merlot

Tempranillo

Burgenland, AT

Baden, DE
Beaujolais, FR
Beaujolais, FR
Navarra, ES

Cétes Du Rhéne, FR

Navarra, ES
Gigondas, FR
Corsica, FR
Rhéne, FR
Cahors, FR
Bordeaux, FR
Toscana, IT
Bardolino, IT
Liguria, IT
Alentejo, PT
Alentejo, PT
Douro, PT
Douro, PT
Barolo, IT
Verona, IT

42
34
42

48

Ribera del Duero, ES 38
Ribera del Duero, ES 60



2015
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2011

2012
2012
2013
2013
2015
2011

2013
2014
2015
2014
2014
2011

2013
2012
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014

2015

Red Wine

New World: United States, New Zealand, Australia, Chile, Argentina

DeLoach

Fess Parker, Santa Rita Hills
Foxen

Domaine Drouhin

Girard

The Pundit

Le Pousseur, Bonny Doon
The Big Easy, Fess Parker
Anwilka, Petite Freére

Dry Creek, Heritage

Klinker Brick, Old Vine
Rombauer

Silverado Estate, Mt. George
Duckhorn

Trivento, Golden Reserve
Felino, Vifia Cobos

Ink Blot, Michael David
Hedges C.M.S.
Cousifio-Macul, Finis Terrae
St. Supéry, Elu

Paraduxx Z Blend, Duckhorn
The Insider, Vinum Cellars
Decoy, Duckhorn
Earthquake, Michael David
Honig

Stag’s Leap, Artemis

Caymus 750ml
Caymus 1LTR

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Petite Sirah

Syrah

Syrah

Syrah/Red Blend
Shiraz/Red Blend
Zinfandel

Zinfandel

Zinfandel

Merlot

Merlot

Malbec

Malbec

Cabernet Franc
Cabernet, Merlot, Syrah
Cabernet, Merlot, Syrah
Meritage

Zinfindel, Cabernet, Merlot
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Russian River, CA
Santa Maria, CA
Santa Maria, CA
Willamette, OR
Napa, CA
Columbia Valley, WA
Central Coast, CA
Santa Barbara, CA
South Africa
Sonoma, CA

Lodi, CA

Napa, CA

Napa, CA

Napa, CA
Argentina
Argentina

Lodi, CA

Columbia Valley, WA
Maipo Valley, Chile
Napa, CA

Napa, CA

Oakville, CA
Sonoma, CA

Lodi, CA

Napa, CA

Napa, CA

Napa, CA

Napa, CA

42
48
58
62

110

125



